S8500 SERIES SWITCHES
DATASHEET
High Performance Data Center Switch
Product Overview
The S8500 series switch designed on a
domestic new generation switch Chip,
which called SerdesX Series Chip platform.
With 32/64 x 400G high speed ports and

Environmental Management Subsystem Logical Control Subunit
DataSheetS8500 SERIES SWITCH
Ordering Information
S8500 SERIES SWITCH
Items Description
S8532-EI
400G Data Center Switch, with 32*400G QSFP112, Dual power
supply modules(C13), 6 hot-swappable fan modules.
S8564-EI
400G Data Center Switch, with 64*400G QSFP112, Dual power
supply modules(C13), 4 hot-swappable fan modules.
AC/DC Power Supplies use for all models
Items Description
PSU-1300-AC-AFO S8532-EI 1300W AC power supply (front-to-back airflow)
PSU-1300-DC-AFO S8532-EI 1300W DC power supply (front-to-back airflow)
PSU-3200-AC-AFO S8564-EI 3200W AC power supply (front-to-back airflow)
PSU-3200-DC-AFO S8564-EI 3200W DC power supply (front-to-back airflow)
6
Software Licenses
Items Description
Software License MS, L3 enhance features software license key, Preinstalled